Montag,
Samstag,
Montag,
Montag,
Montag,
Donnerstag,
Montag,
Donnerstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,
Donnerstag,
Montag,
Donnerstag,
Montag,
Donnerstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,
Montag,
Donnerstag,
Montag,
Donnerstag,
Samstag,

Montag,

15.01.2018

20.01.2018

29.01.2018

12.02.2018

19.03.2018

22.03.2018

26.03.2018

29.03.2018

14.07.2018

18.08.2018

30.08.2018

03.09.2018

06.09.2018

10.09.2018

13.09.2018

15.09.2018

29.09.2018

19.11.2018

22.11.2018

26.11.2018

29.11.2018

15.12.2018

14.01.2019

Jahreskalender 2018

Neujahrschiel3en

Gemeinschaftsfasching BSW-FF Weiherhof

Jahreshauptversammlung
Rosenmontagsschiel3en
1.Schieldtag Osterschiel3en
2.Schiel3tag OsterschielRen
3.Schiel3tag OsterschielRen
Preisverteilung Osterschiel3en
Grillfest

Kirchweihzug Zirndorf
1.Schiel3tag Konigsschiel3en
2.Schief3tag KonigsschielRen
3.Schiel3tag Kdnigsschielzen
4.Schief3tag KonigsschielR3en
5.Schiel3tag Kdnigsschielzen
Schitzenausflug

Konigsball

1.Schief3tag Weihnachtsschiel3en
2.Schieftag Weihnachtsschiel3en
3.SchielRtag WeihnachtsschieRen

4.Schieldtag Weihnachtsschiel3en

Weihnachtsfeier

Neujahrschiel3en

SchieRhaus

FFW

SchieRhaus

SchielBhaus

SchieRhaus

SchieRhaus

SchielBhaus

SchieRhaus

SchielBhaus

19:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

Heimgartenstral3e

SchielBhaus

SchielBhaus

SchieRhaus

SchielBhaus

SchieRhaus

2?77?7777

SchielBhaus

Schiel3haus

SchielBhaus

Schiel3haus

SchielBhaus

Schiel3haus

Schiefhaus

18:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr



