

# Jahreskalender 2018

Montag,	15.01.2018	Neujahrsschießen	Schießhaus
Samstag,	20.01.2018	Gemeinschaftfasching BSW-FF Weiherhof	FFW 19:00 Uhr
Montag,	29.01.2018	Jahreshauptversammlung	Schießhaus
Montag,	12.02.2018	Rosenmontagsschießen	Schießhaus
Montag,	19.03.2018	1.Schießtag Osterschießen	Schießhaus
Donnerstag,	22.03.2018	2.Schießtag Osterschießen	Schießhaus
Montag,	26.03.2018	3.Schießtag Osterschießen	Schießhaus
Donnerstag,	29.03.2018	Preisverteilung Osterschießen	Schießhaus
Samstag,	14.07.2018	Grillfest	Schießhaus 17:00 Uhr
Samstag,	18.08.2018	Kirchweihzug Zirndorf	Heimgartenstraße
Donnerstag,	30.08.2018	1.Schießtag Königsschießen	Schießhaus
Montag,	03.09.2018	2.Schießtag Königsschießen	Schießhaus
Donnerstag,	06.09.2018	3.Schießtag Königsschießen	Schießhaus
Montag,	10.09.2018	4.Schießtag Königsschießen	Schießhaus
Donnerstag,	13.09.2018	5.Schießtag Königsschießen	Schießhaus
Samstag,	15.09.2018	Schützenausflug	?????????
Samstag,	29.09.2018	Königsball	Schießhaus 18:00 Uhr
Montag,	19.11.2018	1.Schießtag Weihnachtsschießen	Schießhaus
Donnerstag,	22.11.2018	2.Schießtag Weihnachtsschießen	Schießhaus
Montag,	26.11.2018	3.Schießtag Weihnachtsschießen	Schießhaus
Donnerstag,	29.11.2018	4.Schießtag Weihnachtsschießen	Schießhaus
Samstag,	15.12.2018	Weihnachtsfeier	Schießhaus 15:00 Uhr
Montag,	14.01.2019	Neujahrsschießen	Schießhaus

